Product Overview
4-channel 20-bit 1-MSPS
FMC Bipolar Floating
Picoammeter Series
FMC-PICO-1M4
•  The FMC-Pico-1M4 is a FPGA Mezzanine Card compatible with standard VITA 57.1 to
 be mounted on LPC and HPC carrier boards
•  Four independent high-speed bipolar current-input channels with 20-bit resolution and

Mechanical Dimensions FMC - VITA 57.1
Input Connectors Triaxial - LEMO 00.650 Series
Ordering Code Acronym Description
FMCPICO1M4XA FMC-PICO-1M4 4-channel 20-bit 1 MSPS FMC Dual-Range Floating Picoammeter
FMCPICO1M4C1 FMC-PICO-1M4-C1 4-channel FMC Bipolar Floating Picoammeter (±110 uA, ±3 uA, BW=35 kHz)
FMCPICO1M4C3 FMC-PICO-1M4-C3 4-channel FMC Bipolar Floating Picoammeter (±10 mA, ±500 uA, BW=300 kHz)
FMCPICO1M4C4 FMC-PICO-1M4-C4 4-channel FMC Bipolar Floating Picoammeter (±1 mA BW=200 kHz, ±20 uA BW=160 kHz)
FMCPICO1M4C5 FMC-PICO-1M4-C5 4-channel FMC Bipolar Floating Picoammeter (±10 mA BW=300 kHz, ±2.5 uA BW=20 kHz)
Ordering Codes